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2016 Melges 24 World Championship
Final Cumulative Results
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Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race

Bow Sail Number Yacht Name Yacht Design Owner/Skipper 1 2 3 a 5 6 7 8 Ragce REe Rﬁe REe ; Total
Melges 24
1. 829 [0 [RL829 Embarr Melges 24 Conor Clarke 2 1 1 3/RDG 4 5 2 1 2 15 2 75/pNs [75] 38.0
2. 822 Il 11A822 Maidollis 3 Melges 24 Gian Luca Perego 3 5 3 9 6 2 13 3 10 10 5 15 [15] 69.0
3. 849 B USA 849 Full Throttle Melges 24 Brian Porter 9 15 18 6 1 1 7 6 20 2 8 2 [20] 75.0
4. 851 E5 ysa 851 Monsoon Melges 24 Bruce Ayres 10 4 13 7 3 20 10 4 5 9 3 7 [20] 75.0
5. 820 B USA 820 West Marine Rigging Melges 24 Bora Gulari 1 2 16 5 26 12 10 1 3 1 75/BF0 [75] 79.0
6. 658 B USA 658 New England Ropes Melges 24 Tim Healy 7 6 14 4 2 4 18 8 15 8 14 9 [18] 91.0
7. 547 BE=E USA 547 Blind Squirrel Melges 24 John Brown 4 22 7 5 12 10 4 13 16 6 7 14 [22] 98.0
8. 515 B yUSA 515 Jigs in Space Melges 24 Peter Duncan 8 7 11 12 8 25 9 9 7 13 16 1 [25] 101.0
9. 848 E= USA 848 Lucky Dog_/ Gill Race Team Melges 24 Travis Weisleder 6 9 5 10 10 3 14 7 18 25 18 3 [25] 103.0
10. 841 00 ITA 841 Bombarda Melges 24 Andrea Pozzi 11 19 8 3 14 13 8 12 32 1 10 5 [32] 104.0
11. 853 E USA 853 ARGO Melges 24 Jason Carroll 5 3 4 13 7 16 5 5 13 23 42 16 [42] 110.0
12. 747 B ysA 747 SlingSHOT Melges 24 Wes Whitmyer Jr 23 11 2 19 19 30 21 4 4 4 6 [30] 119.0
13. 684 El1 SUI 684 EFG Melges 24 Chris Rast 15 21 10 14 11 7 37 2 11 7 13 8 [37] 119.0
14. 735 Il 1TA 735 Altea Melges 24 Andrea Racchelli 12 10 19 33 13 12 22 18 3 5 6 11 [33] 131.0
15. 778 10 1TA 778 Taki 4 (Corinthian) Melges 24 Marco Zammarchi 18 16 21 18 16 6 3 16 6 16 15 28 [28] 151.0
16. 838 == USA 838 Mikey Melges 24 Kevin Welch 13 20 9 1 21 75/DNF 26 15 22 12 11 4 [75] 154.0
17. 732 i= NOR 732 Team RRH Melges 24 Peder Jahre 36 13 17 11 23 8 6 11 25 18 9 21 [36] 162.0
18. 805 ®= USA 805 Decorum (Corinthian) Melges 24 Megan Ratliff 14 8 53 8 27 11 16 22 12 17 17 33 [53] 185.0
19. 790 EST 790 Lenny (Corinthian) Melges 24 TOnu Toniste 16 17 16 26 15 22 1 14 21 22 24 26 [26] 194.0
20. 850 ila  GBR 850 Black Seal Melges 24 Richard Thompson 20 18 22 35 9 9 46 19 8 19 19 17 [46] 195.0
21. 750 B AuUS 750 Roger That Melges 24 John Bacon 19 24 15 17 18 17 11 20 34 20 20 23 [34] 204.0
22. 629 [*l CAN 629 Zingara Melges 24 Richard Reid 27 12 24 25 17 14 28 25 26 26 22 12 [28] 230.0
23. 505 B USA 505 USA 505 Melges 24 David King 26 26 23 19 23.5/RDG 23.5/RDG 23 32 9 29 37 25 [37] 259.0
24. 827 = NED 827 Team Kesbeke/SIKA/Gill (Corinthian) Melges 24 Ronald Veraar 24 14 12 75/DNF 20 43 31 29 14 24 21 30 [75] 262.0
25. 811 [*l cAN 811 NA Melges 24 John Sherlock 21 28 28 27 24 75/0cs 20 34 19 27 12 22 [75] 262.0
26. 812 B AuUS 812 ACCRU (Corinthian) Melges 24 G. Nixon / K. Nixon 17 23 20 37 22 15 15 31 33 34 23 75/BFD [75] 270.0
27. 624 M GER 624 Kleine Rainbow Melges 24 Bent Dietrich 30 34 27 22 29 21 38 38 23 11 26 18 [38] 279.0
28. 825 EE USA 825 Blue Moon Melges 24 Michael Goldfarb 33 29 26 20 34 30 24 28 17 21 29 27 [34] 284.0
29. 526 B USA 526 3 1/2 men (Corinthian) Melges 24 Stephen Suddath 39 39 25 39 30 24 29 26 30 14 35 13 [39] 304.0
30. 775 = USA 775 Jaws (Corinthian) Melges 24 Roger Counihan 34 40 29 28 36 18 50 42 31 33 27 29 [50] 347.0
31. 587 B USA 587 OBSESSION (Corinthian) Melges 24 Gary Schwarting 25 33 35 30 32 33 36 17 39 36 34 75/pNF [75] 350.0
32. 789 == NED 789 Gelikt (Corinthian) Melges 24 Carlo Vroon 29 32 39 40 35/RDG 35/RDG 42 37 36 37 25 19 [42] 364.0
33. 708 = USA 708 Tramp (Corinthian) Melges 24 Tom Ritter 22 37 45 23 35 35 33 46 42 39 30 31 [46] 372.0
34. 801 B USA 801 Shaka (Corinthian) Melges 24 KC Shannon 42 42 30 44 37 37 17 50 28 40 36 24 [50] 377.0
35. 695 B USA 695 Vollebak Melges 24 Ian Schillebeeckx 35 25 43 34 39 32 51 36 29 59 31 38 [59] 393.0
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GER 569 IMMAC Sputnik (Corinthian)
NOR 800 Party Girl (Corinthian)

USA 798 Wardance (Corinthian)

CAN 11 Goes To Eleven (Corinthian)
GBR 691 Team Barbarians (Corinthian)
USA 625 Zig_Zag

USA 839 The 300

CHI 833 Gallyas Marine

USA 738 Dark Energy (Corinthian)
CAN 364 Byrr (Corinthian)

USA 855 Looper (Corinthian)

USA 24 Smokin' (Corinthian)

CAN 723 723

USA 441 Mangu' (Corinthian)

USA 346 Voodoo (Corinthian)

USA 140 Posse (Corinthian)

CAN 31 Rush

CAN 99 Spitfire (Corinthian)

GRE 256 Silver Surfer (Corinthian)
SXM 605 Team Island Water World
CAN 262 Surprise (Corinthian)

CHI 785 Conejo Racing

USA 420 Kryptonite (Corinthian)

USA 119 Carmelita (Corinthian)

USA 332 Scruffy!

USA 737 Last Call (Corinthian)

CAN 91 Totally Irresponsible (Corinthian)
USA 419 Apex

USA 491 Opportunity Knocks (Corinthian)
USA 379 Nikita (Corinthian)

USA 77 Bones (Corinthian)

GER 499 Etesian (Corinthian)

USA 34 Bad Idea

CHI 622 Team Obsession Chile (Corinthian)
USA 414 Zoo (Corinthian)

USA 106 Evil Duer (Corinthian)

USA 610 Hermes

USA 352 Banshee III

USA 113 Liberty

ITA 778 Taki 4 (C)

EST 790 Lenny (C),

USA 805 Decorum (C).

AUS 812 ACCRU (C),

NED 827 Team Kesbeke/SIKA/Gill (C),
USA 526 3 1/2 men (C),

USA 775 Jaws (C)
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GAS e.V.
Jens Wathne

Peter Bergendahl
Duncan Stamper
Stuart Simpson
Marty Jensen
Steve Boho

Pablo Gallyas
Laura Grondin
Peter Hansen
Duane Yoslov
Kevin Clark

Uri Saks

Owen Carolan
Greg Semack
Sallie Lang / Jan Crosbie-Taylor
Mike Gozzard
John Marentette
Xenofon Gerogiannis
Frits Bqus

Dan Berezin
Fernando Concha
Glen Tonguis

J A Booker

Brian Tyrrell

Lee Eikel

Adam Affleck
Kent Picknell

Mud Ratz

Krak and Kimberly Arntson / Brian Maher
Robert Harf

Tim Kdppe

Scot Zimmerman
Jose Rubio
Christoph Kalinski
Nate Duer

Tony Stanley
Edward deTar

C. David Phelps

Marco Zammarchi
Tonu Toniste
Megan Ratliff

G. Nixon / K. Nixon
Ronald Veraar
Stephen Suddath

Roger Counihan
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406.0
410.0

411.0
431.0
432.0
440.0
444.0
458.0
471.0
480.0
498.0
519.0
531.0
541.0
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587.0
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635.0
642.0
646.0
655.0
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24.0
35.0
37.0
64.0
68.0
82.0
100.0
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USA 587 OBSESSION (C),

NED 789 Gelikt (C)

USA 708 Tramp (C),

USA 801 Shaka (C)

NOR 800 Party Girl (C)

GER 569 IMMAC Sputnik (C),
USA 798 Wardance (C)

CAN 11 Goes To Eleven (C),
GBR 691 Team Barbarians (C),
USA 738 Dark Energy (C)

CAN 364 Byrr (C),

USA 855 Looper (C),

USA 24 Smokin' (C).

USA 441 Mangu' (C).

GRE 256 Silver Surfer (C),

USA 140 Posse (C)

CAN 99 Spitfire (C),

USA 346 Voodoo (C).

CAN 262 Surprise (C)

USA 420 Kryptonite (C),

USA 119 Carmelita (C),

USA 737 Last Call (C)

CAN 91 Totally Irresponsible (C),
USA 491 Opportunity Knocks (C)
USA 77 Bones (C),

GER 499 Etesian (C)

USA 379 Nikita (C)

USA 414 Zoo (C),

CHI 622 Team Obsession Chile (C),
USA 106 Evil Duer (C),
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Gary Schwarting
Carlo Vroon

Tom Ritter
KC Shannon
Jens Wathne

GAS e.V.

Peter Bergendahl

Duncan Stamper

Stuart Simpson
Laura Grondin
Peter Hansen
Duane Yoslov
Kevin Clark

Owen Carolan

Xenofon Gerogiannis

Sallie Lang / Jan Crosbie-Taylor

John Marentette
Greg Semack
Dan Berezin
Glen Tonguis

J A Booker

Lee Eikel

Adam Affleck
Mud Ratz
Robert Harf

Tim Kdppe

Krak and Kimberly Arntson / Brian Maher

Christoph Kalinski

Jose Rubio

Nate Duer

38/DNF
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8
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31
36
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6
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